Information furnished by Analog Devices is be lieved to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
that may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or other-
wise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781/329-4700                                                             www.analog.com

AD5273
–4–
ORDERING GUIDE
                                               Resistance  Package  Package Full Container
Model                                          RAB (k�) Code Description Quantities Brand
AD5273BRJ1-REEL7                  1 RJ SOT23-8 3000 DYA
AD5273BRJ10-REEL7                10 RJ SOT23-8 3000 DYB
AD5273BRJ50-REEL7                50 RJ SOT23-8 3000 DYC
AD5273BRJ100-REEL7              100 RJ SOT23-8 3000 DYD
AD5273BRJ1-R2                         1 RJ SOT23-8 250 DYA
AD5273BRJ10-R2                       10 RJ SOT23-8 250 DYB
AD5273BRJ50-R2                       50 RJ SOT23-8 250 DYC
AD5273BRJ100-R2                     100 RJ SOT23-8 250 DYD
AD5273EVAL                              * NA NA * NA
*Users should order samples additionally as the evaluation kit comes with a socket but does not include the parts.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS1
(TA = 25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
VDD to GND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . –0.3 V, +6.5 V